Beaufort County Board of Elections

United States Presidential Preference

Election 2024
Candidates List

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM Joseph R. Biden, Jr.

REP Donald J. Trump

*** Additional Candidates will be added after Party Conventions

United States House of Representatives 3rd District

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

LIB Gheorghe Cormos 102 BOBWHITE CIR CAPE CARTERET NC |28584 [GCORMOS@ONSLOW.LPNC.ORG
REP Greg Murphy 502 QUEEN ANNES RD GREENVILLE NC |27858 |REPNC3@GMAIL.COM
Governor

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

DEM Josh Stein 301 HILLSBOROUGH STREET SUITE 950 |RALEIGH NC |27605 [INFO@JOSHSTEIN.ORG

GRE Wayne Turner 146 ROBERT ALSTON JR DR PITTSBORO NC 27312

LIB Mike Ross PO BOX 314 CRAMERTON NC |28032 [MIKE@FIRETHEUNIPARTY.COM
REP Mark Robinson 5664 MARBLEHEAD DR COLFAX NC |27235 [MICHAEL@MARKROBINSONFORNC.COM
Lieutenant Governor

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

DEM Rachel Hunt PO BOX 6104 CHARLOTTE NC |27628 [INFO@RACHELHUNT.COM

LIB Shannon W. Bray 215 MYSTIC PINE PL APEX NC ]27539 [SHANNON@SHANNONBRAY.US
REP Hal Weatherman 769 CORMICHE LN WAKE FOREST NC |27587 [HALCWEATHERMAN@GMAIL.COM
Attorney General

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

DEM Jeff Jackson 3300 MARYHURST LN CHARLOTTE NC [28226 [INFO@JEFFJACKSONNC.COM
REP Dan Bishop 4941 CHARLTON LN CHARLOTTE NC |28210 [DAN@VOTEDANBISHOP.COM
Auditor

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

DEM Jessica Holmes 423 DIVERSITY WAY RALEIGH NC |27610 [JESSICAHOLMESNC@GMAIL.COM
LIB Bob Drach 9008 SAINT STEPHENS PL WILMINGTON NC |28412 |ELECTDRACH@GMAIL.COM

REP Dave Boliek PO BOX 548 FAYETTEVILLE NC [28302 [DAVE@AUDITORDAVE.COM
Commissioner of Agriculture

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

DEM Sarah Taber PO BOX 53946 FAYETTEVILLE NC |28305 [INFO@TABERFORNC.COM

LIB Sean Haugh 901 DANBURY DR DURHAM NC |27703 [GENUSHAHA@GMAIL.COM

REP Steve Troxler 7017 CLAYTON RD BROWNS SUMMIT NC |27214 [NATHANMBABCOCK@GMAIL.COM
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Commissioner of Insurance

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

DEM Natasha Marcus 806 ASHBY DR DAVIDSON NC [28036 |NATASHA@NATASHAMARCUS.COM
REP Mike Causey PO BOX 97696 RALEIGH NC |27624 |AMULLIGAN@CARDINALGPS.COM
Commissioner of Labor

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

DEM Braxton Winston Il 7618 FALLOW LN CHARLOTTE NC (28273 |INFO@VOTEBRAXTON.COM

REP Luke Farley PO BOX 97275 RALEIGH NC |27624 |INFO@LUKEFARLEYNC.COM
Secretary of State

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

DEM Elaine Marshall PO BOX 25128 RALEIGH NC [27611 |INFO@ELAINEMARSHALL.COM

REP Chad Brown 2008 LEE ELLEN CT STANLEY NC |28164 |CHAD.BROWN@CAROLINA.RR.COM
Superintendent of Public Instruction

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

DEM Maurice (Mo) Green 1001 WADE AVE STE 323 RALEIGH NC [27605 |MO@MOGREENFORNC.COM

REP Michele Morrow 423 OAKRIDGE RD CARY NC |27511 |[MORROWCAMPAIGN@GMAIL.COM
Treasurer

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

DEM Wesley Harris 514 DANIELS STREET 286 RALEIGH NC [27605 |WESLEY@HARRISFORNC.COM

REP Brad Briner PO BOX 97275 RALEIGH NC |27614 |[BRAD@BRADBRINER.COM

NC Supreme Court Associate Justice Seat 6

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

DEM Allison Riggs 1001 WADE AVE STE 323 RALEIGH NC [27517 |TEAM@RIGGSFOROURCOURTS.COM
REP Jefferson G. Griffin PO BOX 99780 RALEIGH NC |27624 [JEFFERSON@JEFFERSONGRIFFIN.COM
NC Court of Appeals Judge Seat 12

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

DEM Carolyn Jennings Thompson PO BOX 2255 OXFORD NC [27565 |KEEPJUDGECJTHOMPSON@GMAIL.COM
REP Tom Murry PO BOX 1054 MORRISVILLE NC |27560 [TOM@JOINTOM.COM

NC Court of Appeals Judge Seat 14

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

DEM Ed Eldred 112 HIGH ST CARRBORO NC |27510 |[ED@ELDREDFORJUDGE.COM

REP Valerie Zachary PO BOX 1780 YADKINVILLE NC [27055 |VZACHARY@YADTEL.NET

NC Court of Appeals Judge Seat 15

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

DEM Martin E. Moore PO BOX 454 ASHEVILLE NC |28802 [MARTINMOOREFORJUDGE@GMAIL.COM
REP Chris Freeman PO BOX 154 WENTWORTH NC [27375 |CHRISFREEMANFORJUDGE@GMAIL.COM
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North Carolina Senate

District 3

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

DEM Charles T. Dudley 1922 FERRY RD HAVELOCK NC |28532

REP Bob Brinson 5012 LAKESHORE DR NEW BERN NC |28562

North Carolina House of Representatives

District 79

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

DEM Mary Beedle 532 E 2ND ST WASHINGTON NC [27889 |BEEDLEANCREP@BEINGINMOTION.COM
REP Keith Kidwell 53 ELKS RD CHOCOWINITY NC |27817 |KIDWELL4ANCHOUSE@GMAIL.COM
NC Superior Court Judge District 2 Seat 2

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
[REP [Seth Edwards [215 ISABELLA AVE [WASHINGTON [NC [27889 [SETHED225@GMAIL.COM

NC District Court Judge District 2 Seat 3

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

DEM Jason Williams 216 COLLEGE AVE WASHINGTON NC |27889 [CAMPAIGN@JASONWILLIAMSLAW.COM
REP Jonathan Jones 6735 RIVER RD WASHINGTON NC [27889 |JONJONES2502@A0L.COM

NC District Court Judge District 2 Seat 4

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
[DEM |Keith B. Mason [110 FAIRWAY DR [WASHINGTON [NC [27889 |[KMASONLAW@YAHOO.COM
Beaufort County Board of Commissioners

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

DEM Jerry E. Langley PO BOX 3045 WASHINGTON NC [27889 |LANGLEYWRD@AOL.COM

DEM Johnny Rodman 218 FAIRWAY DR WASHINGTON NC |27889 [JDRODMAN24@GMAIL.COM

REP Tandy Dunn 293 WATER LILLEY RD WASHINGTON NC [27889 |TANDYDUNN@GMAIL.COM

REP John Rebholz 203 ASHLEY LN CHOCOWINITY NC |27817 |JREBHOLZ252@GMAIL.COM

REP Hood Richardson 102 DUDLEY PL WASHINGTON NC [27889 |HRICHARDSONPA@EMBARQMAIL.COM
REP Randy Walker 144 INDIAN TRL WASHINGTON NC |27889 [RANDYWALKER4COMMISSIONER@GMAIL.COM
Board of Education District 1

DISTRICT CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

DEM Eltha Booth 1122 VAN NORDEN ST WASHINGTON NC |27889 [ESBOOTH3@GMAIL.COM

REP Malissa Polk 104 NORTHGATE DR WASHINGTON NC [27889 |MALISSAJPOLK@GMAIL.COM
Board of Education District 3

DISTRICT CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

REP TW Allen 825 WINFIELD LN PINETOWN NC |27865 [TWALLEN@TIDELANDEMC.COM

UNA David Hudson 80 SALLY LN BELHAVEN NC 27810 |DHUDSON4BCSB@GMAIL.COM
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Board of Education District 5

DISTRICT CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
DEM F. Mac Hodges PO BOX 1476 WASHINGTON NC [27889 [MAC.HODGES@NCFB.ORG

REP Stacey Davis 112 PINE LN WASHINGTON NC [27889 [GET2KNOWNC@GMAIL.COM

Board of Education District 7

DISTRICT CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS
[REP [Carolyn Walker [144 INDIAN TRL [WASHINGTON [NC [27889 |CAROLYNANNWALKER@AOL.COM

Board of Education District 9

DISTRICT CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

[REP [Daniel Hudson [1213 BIGGS RD [PINETOWN [NC 27865 [DMHUDSON72@GMAIL.COM

Beaufort County Register of Deeds

PARTY CANDIDATE ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS

[REP [Carolyn L. Garris [7294 BROAD CREEK RD [WASHINGTON [NC 27889 |GARRIS4REGISTEROFDEEDS@OUTLOOK.COM |

Beaufort County Soil and Water Conservation District Supervisor (NONPARTISAN)

EMAIL ADDRESS

DISTRICT CANDIDATE ADDRESS

N/A Filing Period June 10th - July 5th -1 seat available
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